
Spring 2017 MBA Short Schedules

Course Instructor Course Title Start Date End Date
Drop Refund Date   
(Automatic W)

Roster Verification 
Due Date

Final Drop Deadline 
(W or WF) Grades Due

BUS*5133*61 S. Toms MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5243*21 M. Tengesdal MANAGERIAL FINANCE 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5263*41 J. Lambert ORG BEHAV BUS AD 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5273*71 C. Harris HUMAN RESOURCE ADMIN 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5433*11 L. Zou MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5433*21 J. Nugent MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5453*21 K. Webb BUSINESS LEADERSHIP 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5553*70 J. Gilliard CONFLICT RESOLUTION 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5573*71 M. Raisinghani E‐BUSINESS 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5663*31 K. Boonme MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5663*61 S. Shore MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5713*71 L. Urofsky CONSUMER ETHICS 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5903*72 D. Crews ST: TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5923*31 M. Barua GLOBAL BUSINESS 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5933*41 J. Reyes BUS ETHICS & LEGAL ENV 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5933*61 K. Stanberry BUS ETHICS & LEGAL ENV 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5963*71 J. Skibo MANAGEMENT OPERATIONS 1/18/2017 2/18/2017 2/1/2017 2/9/2017 2/10/2017 2/27/2017
BUS*5133*34 P. Raman MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5133*44 J. Radighieri MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5243*24 L. Zou MANAGERIAL FINANCE 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5243*64 A. Pomelnikov MANAGERIAL FINANCE 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5263*14 J. Flanagan ORG BEHAV BUS AD 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5263*24 E. Malmberg ORG BEHAV BUS AD 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5263*64 L. Carfagno ORG BEHAV BUS AD 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5273*74 D. Crews HUMAN RESOURCE ADMIN 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5273*75 C. Harris HUMAN RESOURCE ADMIN 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5433*44 To be Announced MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5453*34 K. Webb BUSINESS LEADERSHIP 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5453*64 D. Horn BUSINESS LEADERSHIP 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5663*24 S. Shore MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5713*74 L. Urofsky CONSUMER ETHICS 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5933*24 D. Pan BUS ETHICS & LEGAL ENV 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017
BUS*5963*74 J. Skibo MANAGEMENT OPERATIONS 2/20/2017 4/1/2017 2/21/2017 3/2/2017 3/17/2017 4/10/2017



Spring 2017 EMBA Short Schedules

Course Instructor Course Title Start Date End Date
Drop Refund Date   
(Automatic W)

Roster Verification 
Due Date

Final Drop Deadline 
(W or WF) Grades Due

BUS*5133*27 D. Rylander MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5133*67 S. Toms MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5243*37 L. Zou MANAGERIAL FINANCE 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5243*47 M. Tengesdal MANAGERIAL FINANCE 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5263*37 J. Lambert ORG BEHAV BUS AD 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5273*77 D. Crews HUMAN RESOURCE ADMIN 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5433*27 J. Nugent MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5433*67 M. Kinman MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5453*47 K. Webb BUSINESS LEADERSHIP 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5553*71 J. Gilliard CONFLICT RESOLUTION 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5663*27 K. Boonme MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5713*77 L. Urofsky CONSUMER ETHICS 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5763*77 M. Raisinghani STRATEGIC INFO SYSTEMS 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5923*27 M. Barua GLOBAL BUSINESS 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5923*67 A. Pomelnikov GLOBAL BUSINESS 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017
BUS*5963*77 J. Skibo MANAGEMENT OPERATIONS 4/3/2017 5/6/2017 4/4/2017 4/13/2017 4/21/2017 5/15/2017


